2022/23 price list

(Per calendar day)
Sleepover 1-10 days 1 dog $65.00
2 dogs $105.00
Sleepover 11-20 days 1 dog $60.00
2 dogs $95.00
Sleepover 21+ days 1 dog $50.00
2 dogs $80.00
Sleepover - Special Needs $85.00
visit dogminding.com.au for more details
Home Visit - Long 1 dog $47.00
2 dogs $70.50
Home Visit - Long private 1 dog $84.00
2 dogs $96.00
Home Visit - Short 1 dog $45.00
2 dogs $57.00
Cat Visit - up to 2 cats (<15min) $29.00
Cat Visit > 3 cats $41.00
Grooming (per hour) $88.00
Nail Clip $15.00
Face &Feet Tidy (includes nail clip) $ 25.00
Anal Gland Expressing $15.00
Additional Pet $14.00
Additional Time $18.50
After hours callout (per 1/2hr) $88.00
Delivery $9.95
Late Payment Fee $18.50
Inital Meeting (off peak & advanced notice) FREE
Inital Meeting (<1 week notice) $40.00
Time Specific Surcharge $15.00
KaySafe Deposit - Large $98.00
KaySafe Deposit - Small $55.00
KaySafe Pickup/Drop off $ 26.00
Pet Taxi - per 1/2hr (includes 10km) $40.00
Pet Taxi - VIP $30.00

Pet Taxi - Additional km $2.90

Pet Taxi - Local (upto 10mins) $18.50
Vet Visit (per1/2ht or part therof) $ 40.00
Public Holiday Surcharge (per service) $18.50

General Terms and Conditions

Our terms and conditions are based on a principal of
what's fair and reasonable and at the best interest of the
animal. In brief: we'll care for your pets as if they were
our own and you agree that you remain the dog’s owner
and are responsible for cost associated with your pets.
You agree to pay your account promptly or $18.50 late
fee may apply.

Full Terms and Conditions are published at
woofersworld.com.au/termsandconditions

Cancellations Policy

Woofers prefers to keep the cost of all services as low as
Bossible therefore there is no charge to cancel your

laygroups or Home Visits if we have at least one work-
ing day’s notice. Full fee applies for cancellations with
less than one days notice. If a Sleepover is canceled after
it is confirmed there may be a booking fee or loss of
deposit.

Playgroup
Playgroup - VIP
Playgroup - VIP GOLD

Long Walk
Long Walk - VIP & VIP GOLD
Short Walk

Short Walk - VIP & VIP GOLD

Park party
Park party- VIP
Park party - VIP GOLD

Puppy Visit
Puppy Visit - VIP & VIP GOLD

Weekend Walk
Weekend Walk - VIP & VIP GOLD

Poop Scoop - Weekly

Dog Daycare

Dog Daycare - VIP

Dog Daycare - Half Day

Dog Daycare - Half Day VIP

Dog Daycare - w/ Groom
Dog Daycare - Trial

VIP: Customers that have at least one regular and ongoing
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outing per week receive the benefit of VIP pricing across

the full range of services.

VIP GOLD: Customers that have five or more regular and
ongoing outings per week receive the benefit of VIP GOLD
pricing across the fulll range of services.



